Position Other Positions Held

Project Manager, Cte

Dean, Applied Tech & Business

Dean, App Tech And Business

Senior Administrative Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant

Student For Tro Ets Spec
Program

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Dean's Office Applied
Tech & Business

Total Wages

$121,341

$96,634

$73,769

$42,138

$5,597

$4,051

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,080
$26,652
$19,935
$27,253

$4,933

$0



