Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Manager, Cte		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$121,341	\$53,080
Dean, Applied Tech & Business		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$96,634	\$26,652
Dean, App Tech And Business		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$73,769	\$19,935
Senior Administrative Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$42,138	\$27,253
Senior Administrative Assistant		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$5,597	\$4,933
Student For Tro Ets Spec Program		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Dean's Office Applied Tech & Business	\$4,051	\$0